LFF6023007030
LFF6023007030
Trunking 60230, grey coupler and 2 cable retainer per meter
Technical properties
Connectivity
Trunking coupling  Pre-equiped with couplers
Dimensions
Trunking height  60 mm
Trunking width  230 mm
Distance bottom-punch along trunking-
direction  125 mm
Distance bottom-punch crosswise trunking-
direction  150 mm
Capacity
Maximum number of cables (Ø 11 mm, 50%
fill)  58
Maximum number of cables (Ø 11 mm, 50%
fill)  58
Cover, door
Lid shape  loose
Materials
Colour  stone grey
Material group  plastic
Type of surface treatment  untreated
Transparent  No
Cable
Internal/useful cross section  10998 mm²
Equipment
Number of fix dividers  0
Number of plugable separators  3
Compartment quantity  1 / 4
Cable retainers per meter  2
Standards
European directive RoHs  voluntary compliance
temperatur
Ambient temperature  -5…65 °C
Subject to technical modifications